Vegetables

o Prices of most varieties of vegetables inceresed in Pettah
market while Dambulla prices demonstrated mixed
movements.

Rice

o No significant movement in Rice (Local) prices observed
during the week.

Fish

o Prices of most fish varieties inceresed in both in Peliyagoda
and Negombo markets.

Other

o Prices of Local Red Onions inecreased in both Pettah and
Dambulla markets due to low supply.
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Wholesale Prices

Previous 5 Days
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133.00]
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Previous 5 Days

Unit
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
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Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg

Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Vegetables
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Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.

Wholesale Prices
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Average
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552.00
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Previous 5 Days
Average
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Today
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Previous 5 Days
Average

Unit
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
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Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg

Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Item

Fish
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Fruits
Wholesale Retail
Pettah
Item Unit K K
Previous 5 Days Today Previous 5 Days Today
Average Average
Banana (Sour) Rs./Kg 121.00 120.00 159.00 160.00
Papaw Rs./Kg 45.00 45.00 75.00 75.00
Pineapple Rs./Kg 212.00 240.00 282.00 290.00
|:| Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
|:| Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
Wholesale - Pettah
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Banana (Wholesale)

Papaw (Wholesale)

= Pineapple (Wholesale)
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n.a.
97.50
n.a.
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187.50
66.50

Today

Dambulla
Previous 5

230.00
n.a.
117.00
115.00
140.00
186.00
65.00

Days
Average

Retail

270.00
n.a.
150.00
135.00
160.00
100.00
220.00
75.00
380.00
150.00
115.00
13.00
900.00
550.00

Pettah
Previous 5
Today
75.00

380.00
13.40

900.00

260.00
148.00
130.00
160.00
100.00
220.00
150.00
115.00
550.00

Days
Average

235.00
87.50
n.a.
125.00
175.00
57.50

Today

Dambulla

Previous 5
n.a.

Days
Average

216.00
106.00
104.00
128.00
174.00

56.00

Pettah

n.a.

135.00
Wholesale Prices

Wholesale
240.00
117.50
140.00

85.00
190.00
65.00
360.00
133.00
105.00
12.00
850.00
500.00

Pettah
Today

Previous 5
n.a.

130.00
85.00

190.00
64.00

215.00
110.00
140.00
360.00
133.00
105.00

12.30
850.00
500.00

Days
Average

Unit
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg

Rs./Nut
Rs./Ltr
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg

Rs./Each
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg

Item
Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.

Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Other
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* Prices of food commodities may vary due to quality and markets among other factors.



